
Date : 

Code Min. Budget Max. Budget

C 01 Food Store -                        -                         
C 02 Beverage Store -                        -                         
C 03 General Supplies -                        -                         
C 04 Printing & Stationary -                        -                         

GRAND TOTAL -                        -                         

Item

Pre-opening Stocks
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List of Food Store Items
Date : 

Article Article No_ Unit Cost Price Minimum Maximum Value As Per Min. Value As Per Max.
Bread improver 137005 Kilogram 10 20 0.00 0.00
Bread Tortilla 08' 12Pcs 137006 Each12pcs 10 25 0.00 0.00
Butter Portion Lurbac 10g 135002 box600pcs 2 6 0.00 0.00
Butter Block Sweden 25kg 135012 block25kg 10 30 0.00 0.00
Cheese Akawi kg 132001 Kilogram 20 40 0.00 0.00
Cheese Brie 125gr 132003 Pkt125gram 7 21 0.00 0.00
Cheese Cheddar red 132008 Kilogram 12 24 0.00 0.00
Cheese Cheddar white kg 132009 Kilogram 4 13 0.00 0.00
Cheese Edem 132014 Kilogram 11 25 0.00 0.00
Cheese Emmental 132015 Kilogram 12 26 0.00 0.00
Cheese Gouda 132021 Kilogram 9 27 0.00 0.00
Cheese Gruyere kg 132022 Kilogram 10 24 0.00 0.00
Cheese Haloumi Pkt 250g 132023 Pkt250gramm 48 96 0.00 0.00
Cheese Mozzarella kg 132031 Kilogram 24 60 0.00 0.00
Cheese Parmesan block 132034 Kilogram 8 15 0.00 0.00
Cheese Feta 16kg 132051 Tin16 kg 2 4 0.00 0.00
Cheese Cream kg 132070 Kilogram 24 60 0.00 0.00
Cheese Blue Danish 100GM 132094 Pkt100gramm 6 24 0.00 0.00
Cheese Blue Danish Kg New 4 8
Cheese Parmesan Portion 132096 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Cream Fresh Elle Vierre L 136001 Liter 120 180 0.00 0.00
Eggs Fresh 1900g 130001 Try30pcs 0 0 0.00 0.00
Egg Fresh 2000gr 130004 TRAY30PCS 120 240 0.00 0.00
Ice Cream Blckberry  GST 133001 block3kg 0 0 0.00 0.00
Ice Cream Chocolate  GST 133002 block3kg 3 10 0.00 0.00
Ice Cream Mango      GST 133005 block3kg 1 2 0.00 0.00
Ice Cream Strawberry GST 133006 block3kg 2 7 0.00 0.00
Ice Cream Lemon      GST 133007 Kilogram 1 2 0.00 0.00
Ice Cream Vanilla    GST 133009 block3kg 4 12 0.00 0.00
Ice Cream Arabic GST 133039 block3kg 0 1 0.00 0.00
Ice Cream EspCroq  GST 133040 block3kg 0 1 0.00 0.00
FruitCan Mango Pulp31kg 151001 can3.1kg 4 16 0.00 0.00
FruitCan Mixed 825gm 151002 Can825gr 24 48 0.00 0.00
FruitCan Peaches Halves 151003 Can825gr 48 144 0.00 0.00
FruitCan Pears Halves 151004 Can825gr 48 120 0.00 0.00
FruitCan PineappSli565g 151007 Can565gram 72 144 0.00 0.00
Milk Powder 800 g 151017 Pkt800gr 48 96 0.00 0.00
Juice Tomatto 1 Ltr 151020 Liter 48 96 0.00 0.00
Juice Apple 1 Ltr 151021 Liter 240 720 0.00 0.00
Juice Mango 1 Litter 151022 Liter 240 600 0.00 0.00
Juice Orange 1 Ltr 151023 Liter 240 720 0.00 0.00
Juice Pineapple 1 Ltr 151024 Liter 240 600 0.00 0.00
Juice Grapfruit 1 Ltr 151025 Liter 120 300 0.00 0.00
Milk Long Life 1Ltr 131001 Liter 240 600 0.00 0.00
Milk Skimmed 1Ltr 131002 Liter 60 180 0.00 0.00
Ghee Al Balqa 1.7 kg / Tin 141001 Tin 1.7 Kg 2 5 0.00 0.00
Vinegar Balsamic 500 ml 141002 BTL50CL 16 47 0.00 0.00
Vinegar Red Local Galon 141008 Galon3ltr 2 4 0.00 0.00
Vinegar White Gallon 32 Old 141012 Galon3ltr 8 20 0.00 0.00
Oil Cooking 18 ltr 141016 Tin 18 ltr 24 74 0.00 0.00
Oil Olive 16 kg 141021 Tin16 kg 8 20 0.00 0.00
Oil Sesame Chinese 295ml 141040 BTL50CL 24 48 0.00 0.00
Oil Cooking Spray 141033 Each 12 36 0.00 0.00
Corn Sweet Can2125gr Old 142001 Can 2125gr 24 72 0.00 0.00
Beet Roots can3 kg 142003 can3kg 6 18 0.00 0.00
Curry Paste Green 400g 142006 Can400gramm 3 12 0.00 0.00
Curry Paste Red 400 gr 142007 Can400gramm 3 12 0.00 0.00
Curry Paste  Yellow 400gr 142008 Can400gramm 3 12 0.00 0.00
Artichoke Heart 400gr 142017 Can400gramm 48 144 0.00 0.00
Bean Baked 400gm can 142021 Can400gramm 48 144 0.00 0.00
Beetroot 2.9 Kg 142022 can2.9kg 18 48 0.00 0.00
Corn Baby 425gm Can 142023 can425gr 48 120 0.00 0.00
Foul Medamas Can 400gr 142025 Can400gramm 120 300 0.00 0.00
Palm Heart 400gr 142030 Can400gramm 24 72 0.00 0.00
Tomato Sundry Wherps270g 142031 can270gr 0 0 0.00 0.00
Tomato Peeled Tin 2.5kg 142033 can2.5kg 48 96 0.00 0.00
Papadam-Small 200gr 142038 Can 200gram 3 9 0.00 0.00
Crackers     75 GM 142039 Pkt75 gramm 24 72 0.00 0.00
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Anchovies Fillet 142042 can30gr 36 96 0.00 0.00
Tuna Sun Bell 170gm 142045 can170 72 168 0.00 0.00
Bean Red Kidney 2.5 kg 142048 can2.5kg 24 72 0.00 0.00
Tomato Paste 1450 Gr Jar 142059 jar1450gr 24 48 0.00 0.00
Blueberry filling 595gr 142076 can595gr 40 88 0.00 0.00
Mango Chatny  340gr 142078 jar340gr 0 0 0.00 0.00
Mango Chutny 575gr jar 142080 jar575gr 6 12 0.00 0.00
Rice American Abo Albent 146001 Kilogram 350 850 0.00 0.00
Rice Risotto Arborio 146002 Kilogram 6 18 0.00 0.00
Rice Basmati 5Kg 146003 pkt5kg 14 34 0.00 0.00
Rice Sunwhite 146008 Kilogram 300 700 0.00 0.00
Seeds White Sesame kg 146016 Kilogram 10 30 0.00 0.00
Cereal Corn Flakes 750 Gr 146019 Pkt750gr 12 24 0.00 0.00
Cereal Oat Flakes 500gm 146022 Can 500 gram 18 42 0.00 0.00
Rice Biurgol White 146030 Kilogram 8 25 0.00 0.00
Rice Japanese kg 146033 Kilogram 23 45 0.00 0.00
Cereal Raisin Bran H560g 146038 pkt560gr 12 24 0.00 0.00
Rice Vermicelli Hung500g 146043 Pkt 500gr 12 24 0.00 0.00
Cereal Corn Flakes 500 Gr 146046 Pkt 500gr 12 24 0.00 0.00
Cereal Cacko Rice 375gr 146048 pkt375gr 12 24 0.00 0.00
Flour Zero Local 1*50 kg 147001 Kilogram 33 100 0.00 0.00
Flour Bran Al-Ghazal 147003 Sack25Kg 1 2 0.00 0.00
Flour Corn starch 147006 Kilogram 20 65 0.00 0.00
Flour Easy Ciabatta 147009 Kilogram 3 11 0.00 0.00
Flour Multi Cereel Grain 147012 Sack25Kg 2 6 0.00 0.00
Flour Seed mix Al-Ghazal 147014 Kilogram 9 28 0.00 0.00
Polenta 147015 Kilogram 3 8 0.00 0.00
Flour Mix Teramesu Powder 147021 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Flour Tempura 700 gr 147022 pkt700gr 20 50 0.00 0.00
Lentil brown 147032 Kilogram 3 9 0.00 0.00
Lentil Red 147033 Kilogram 32 82 0.00 0.00
White Bean 147037 Kilogram 8 25 0.00 0.00
Flour Gold Al-Ghazal 147042 Sack25Kg 20 50 0.00 0.00
Freekeh Pkt 1kg 147046 Pkt1kg 36 72 0.00 0.00
Chick peas turkey # 9 # 147049 Sack25Kg 3 8 0.00 0.00
Maple Syrup 709ml 149001 BTL709ML 3 15 0.00 0.00
Jam Apricot 30g BMaman 149002 Each 120 240 0.00 0.00
Honey 30gr Bonne Maman 149004 Each 120 480 0.00 0.00
Honey 1Kg Australia 149005 Kilogram 28 72 0.00 0.00
Jam Raspberry 30gr BoMam 149006 Each 120 360 0.00 0.00
Jam Orange Drum Kg 149007 Dram7kg 1 2 0.00 0.00
Jam Strawberry 30gr BMam 149009 Each 120 480 0.00 0.00
Jam Strawberry Drum 7kg 149012 Dram7kg 1 2 0.00 0.00
Jam Orange 30gr BoMaman 149014 Each 120 360 0.00 0.00
Yoghart Jameed Kasseh 1Lt 152001 Liter 36 72 0.00 0.00
Yoghurt Jameed Balady 152002 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Milk For Instant Coffee By Kg 152003 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Nut Almond Flaked 153002 Kilogram 15 45 0.00 0.00
Nut Almond Powder kg 153003 Kilogram 10 25 0.00 0.00
Nut Almond Whole 153004 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Nut Cashew Raw 153005 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Nut Hazelnut Raw 153006 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Nut Almond Stick  kg 153008 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Nut Peanuts Raw 153011 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Nut Pinesead Raw 153012 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Nut Pistachio peeled 153014 Kilogram 15 45 0.00 0.00
Nut Walnuts shelled 153015 Kilogram 10 30 0.00 0.00
Nut Almond Half 153020 Kilogram 5 15 0.00 0.00
Nuts Pine Seeds Pakistani 155001 Kilogram 10 20 0.00 0.00
Chips Tortilla Nachos140g 155002 pkt140gramm 18 60 0.00 0.00
Nut Almond salted Bar 154002 Kilogram 12 30 0.00 0.00
Nut Almond smoked Bar 154003 Kilogram 12 30 0.00 0.00
Nut Peanuts Salted Bar 154007 Kilogram 15 35 0.00 0.00
Nut Pistachio SaandRos Bar 154010 Kilogram 12 30 0.00 0.00
Nut Cashew Salted Bar 154011 Kilogram 12 30 0.00 0.00
Pasta Lasagne whitezara 144005 Pkt 500gr 36 72 0.00 0.00
Pasta LinguineZara 500g 144006 Pkt 500gr 12 48 0.00 0.00
Pasta soba noodles 200 gr 144013 pkt200gram 6 12 0.00 0.00
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Pasta Varmacila Thick 144014 pkt300gr 24 72 0.00 0.00
Noodle Chinese Egg Thai 144028 pkt400gr 12 36 0.00 0.00
Couscous  Moroco 500g 144030 pkt500gr 12 36 0.00 0.00
Mograbia Local 144031 Kilogram 24 72 0.00 0.00
Pasta canelloneGIGLIO 144040 pkt500gr 24 48 0.00 0.00
Pasta FusilliDeCecco500 144047 Pkt 500gr 12 36 0.00 0.00
Pasta farfalle DeCecco 144049 Pkt 500gr 12 36 0.00 0.00
Pasta PenneDeCecco500gm 144050 Pkt 500gr 12 36 0.00 0.00
Pasta SpaghettiDeCecco 144052 Pkt 500gr 12 36 0.00 0.00
Pasta fettuccineDeCecco 144054 Pkt 500gr 12 36 0.00 0.00
Pasta Fettuchine Divella 144058 Pkt 500gr 72 144 0.00 0.00
Pasta Farfalle Divella 144059 pkt500gr 48 96 0.00 0.00
Pasta Spaghetti Divella 144060 Pkt 500gr 24 48 0.00 0.00
Pasta Penne Divella 144061 Pkt 500gr 48 120 0.00 0.00
Pasta Fusilli Divella 144062 Pkt 500gr 72 168 0.00 0.00
Pastry cocoa Butter 145001 Kilogram 3 10 0.00 0.00
Pastry Food Color Green 145006 Liter 1 2 0.00 0.00
Pastry Baking Powder kg 145007 Kilogram 3 8 0.00 0.00
Pastry Food Color Red 145008 Liter 1 2 0.00 0.00
Pastry Food Color yellow 145009 Liter 1 2 0.00 0.00
Pastry Casterd  Cortina 145010 Kilogram 16 46 0.00 0.00
Pastry Semolina Local 145012 Kilogram 15 45 0.00 0.00
Pastry Sponge Mix 145013 sack10kg 10 29 0.00 0.00
Pastry Cherry red glaced 145015 Dram5kg 2 4 0.00 0.00
Pastry Coconut dry grated 145017 Kilogram 12 35 0.00 0.00
Pastry Muffin mix vanilla New kg 145019 Kilogram 1 11 0.00 0.00
Pastry ChocoDark Local 145026 Kilogram 48 120 0.00 0.00
Pastry ChocoMilk belco 145027 Kilogram 3 10 0.00 0.00
Pastry Chocolate Sticks 145029 box1.25kg 3 10 0.00 0.00
Pastry ChocoWhite Local 145033 Kilogram 25 75 0.00 0.00
Pastry Gelatine Powder 145042 Kilogram 7 22 0.00 0.00
Pastry Glucose Mixed 145044 Kilogram 7 27 0.00 0.00
Pastry Harmony Glace 145046 Kilogram 14 42 0.00 0.00
Pastry Jelly Strawberry 145052 Kilogram 20 60 0.00 0.00
Pastry Marzipan 145054 Dram5kg 2 5 0.00 0.00
Pastry Rose water 500ml 145060 BTL50CL 4 16 0.00 0.00
Patis o malt FBS 145075 Dram12kg 1 2 0.00 0.00
Pastry Lady Fruit Straw 145081 Kilogram 3 10 0.00 0.00
Pastry Coconut  Milk 400ml 145091 Can400ml 24 96 0.00 0.00
Pastry Chocolatechips 145093 Kilogram 3 8 0.00 0.00
Pastry Sugar paste 145094 Kilogram 18 53 0.00 0.00
Pastry Top Cake 145099 sack10kg 3 8 0.00 0.00
Pastry Lady Fruit Raspbe 145111 Kilogram 3 8 0.00 0.00
Pastry LadY Fruit Hazzel 145112 Kilogram 2 7 0.00 0.00
Pastry Cream Powder 145124 sack10kg 10 30 0.00 0.00
Candy mint kg 145125 Kilogram 15 45 0.00 0.00
FruitPuree Strawberry 145130 Kilogram 5 21 0.00 0.00
FruitPuree Passion 145131 Kilogram 5 14 0.00 0.00
FruitPuree Raspberry 145132 Kilogram 10 20 0.00 0.00
Pastry Cocoa Pawder 145142 Kilogram 3 13 0.00 0.00
Dried Bananas 150gr 145144 Pkt 150gramm 4 24 0.00 0.00
Dried Mixed Fruit kg 145146 Box5 kg 2 4 0.00 0.00
Dried Raisin Yellow kg 145147 Kilogram 10 30 0.00 0.00
Fruitcan Dark Cherry 145150 Can400gramm 48 120 0.00 0.00
Dried apricot 400gm 145154 Pkt 400gramm 15 51 0.00 0.00
Fruitpuree Guava 145158 Kilogram 1 2 0.00 0.00
FruitPuree Coconut 145163 Kilogram 3 8 0.00 0.00
Pastry Flower water 500m 145209 BTL50CL 12 36 0.00 0.00
Halaweh Plain 900gr 145210 Can900gr 8 18 0.00 0.00
Pastry Amarena Wild Cherries 3.2kg 145213 Can3.2kg 1 3 0.00 0.00
Pastry Chocolate Calibo D 145225 Kilogram 2 5 0.00 0.00
Pastry Harmony Miroir 5kg 145228 Dram5kg 3 8 0.00 0.00
Dates Plain coffee man 145233 Kilogram 3 8 0.00 0.00
Pastry pancake Waffle 145234 Kilogram 12 24 0.00 0.00
Topping Crama Strwb 1ltr 145241 Liter 4 16 0.00 0.00
Topping crama chocolt 1ltr 145242 Liter 4 16 0.00 0.00
Topping crama Raspbr 1ltr 145243 Liter 2 8 0.00 0.00
Pastry Linzer mix powder 145244 Kilogram 36 96 0.00 0.00
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Pastry Food Color Orange 0 Liter 1 2 0.00 0.00
Pastry food Color Blue 0 Liter 1 2 0.00 0.00
Stock chicken cube 1*24 140086 Each 24 72 0.00 0.00
Mustard Grain 200gr 148009 Can 200gram 12 36 0.00 0.00
Sauce Dips Al-Roman 300ml 148018 BTL300ML 1 3 0.00 0.00
Sauce HP 255 gm 148025 Btl255gr 12 36 0.00 0.00
Capers 100 gram 148030 Btl100gr 12 36 0.00 0.00
Sauce Oyster 510 ml 148031 BTL510ML 12 36 0.00 0.00
Sauce Soy Kikkoman379ltr 148040 GALOON3.79LTR 6 18 0.00 0.00
Sauce Tabasco 59 ml 148042 BTL59ML 12 60 0.00 0.00
Sauce Sweet Chill Thai 148043 BTL750ML 24 72 0.00 0.00
Olive Black Spain 2.5 Kg 148046 can2.5kg 12 48 0.00 0.00
Olive Black Slices 148047 Kilogram 6 20 0.00 0.00
Pickles Ginger Red 454gr 148053 Btl454gr 10 28 0.00 0.00
Tomato Ketchup Heinz200gm 148072 Btl200gr 6 30 0.00 0.00
Tomato Ketchup Galon 5kg 148073 Glaon5kg 10 34 0.00 0.00
Sauce Tahina 18Kg 148074 Tin18kg 4 14 0.00 0.00
Pickles Mix lebanon 148078 Kilogram 35 240 0.00 0.00
Sauce Mayonnaise galon 148082 Jar3.78kg 24 48 0.00 0.00
Olive Green Stufed With Shatta 148085 Kilogram 40 90 0.00 0.00
Sauce Demi Glass Powder 148094 Kilogram 6 18 0.00 0.00
Mustard Dijon 200gr 148096 Can 200gram 24 48 0.00 0.00
Pickles Cucumber LebanKg 148098 Kilogram 20 50 0.00 0.00
Sauce Wok 450 Ml 148114 BTL450ML 12 36 0.00 0.00
Pickles Pepper Corn G100 148126 Jar100gr 1 7 0.00 0.00
Sauce Worchester 140ml 148136 Btl140ml 2 14 0.00 0.00
Tomato ketchup 28g imp 148137 Each 144 480 0.00 0.00
Chili Shatta 140001 Kilogram 15 45 0.00 0.00
Spice Aneese Ground 140003 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Bay Leaves Dry 140006 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Cardamon Powder 140007 Kilogram 2 6 0.00 0.00
Spice Cardamon Whole 140008 Kilogram 2 6 0.00 0.00
Spice Caraway Powder 140009 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Chilli red dried 140012 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Cinnamon Ground 140018 Kilogram 2 6 0.00 0.00
Spice Cinnamon Stick 140019 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Seeds Black Pop seeds (kezha) 140020 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Cloves whole 140021 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Cloves ground 140022 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Coriander Powder 140023 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Cumin Powder 140025 Kilogram 3 12 0.00 0.00
Spice Curry Powder 125gr 140027 Can125gramm 12 30 0.00 0.00
Spice Ginger Powder 140031 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Mixed Spiced 140036 Kilogram 3 12 0.00 0.00
Spice Nutmeg Ground 140037 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Oregano Dry 140039 Kilogram 2 6 0.00 0.00
Spice Paprika 140041 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Sumac 140043 Kilogram 3 6 0.00 0.00
Spice Pepper black ground 140044 Kilogram 3 13 0.00 0.00
Spice Papper Black Whole 140045 Kilogram 2 6 0.00 0.00
Spice Pepper White Whole 140047 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Pepper White Ground 140048 Kilogram 2 7 0.00 0.00
Spice Saffron local 75gr 140052 Pkt75 gramm 3 15 0.00 0.00
Spice Safron Spanish 9Gr 140054 Pkt9gramm 12 24 0.00 0.00
Spice Salt lemon 140056 Kilogram 6 16 0.00 0.00
Spice All spice 140061 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Turmeric 140062 Kilogram 3 12 0.00 0.00
Spice Wasabi Powder 140063 Pkt2kg 1 2 0.00 0.00
Spice Lomi kg 140067 Kilogram 1 3 0.00 0.00
Spice Salt Crystal 140081 Kilogram 60 180 0.00 0.00
Mushroom Shittake 500g 140084 Pkt 500gr 2 6 0.00 0.00
Spice Sodium Carbonate 140103 Kilogram 2 7 0.00 0.00
Spice Hondashi Powder1kg 140112 Kilogram 1 2 0.00 0.00
Spice Tofu Firm 297gr 140113 Pkt297gramm 3 12 0.00 0.00
Spice Ajinemoto 454gr 140114 Pkt454gramm 2 6 0.00 0.00
Spice Thyme Ready 140121 Kilogram 3 13 0.00 0.00
Sugar white  Portion 1000pcs new 150001 Box 5kg 8 36 0.00 0.00
Sugar Sweet & Low Portion New 1000 pcs 150002 Box 800gramm 2 4 0.00 0.00



INNARCHIVE.COM Page 6 of 25

List of Food Store Items
Date : 

Article Article No_ Unit Cost Price Minimum Maximum Value As Per Min. Value As Per Max.
Essence vanilla 1 litre 150007 Liter 2 5 0.00 0.00
Sugar Brown Portion 1*500 150010 Each 5 14 0.00 0.00
Sugar White kg 150012 sack50kg 5 20 0.00 0.00
Sugar White Cubes 500gr 150014 pkt500gr 10 34 0.00 0.00
Sugar Icing kg 150015 Kilogram 25 75 0.00 0.00
Sugar Brown Cubes 500g 150023 Pkt 500gr 4 11 0.00 0.00
Sugar Brown Paste 453 gr 150026 Pkt453gr 12 30 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin EngBrkfast 1*50 143001 Each 48 168 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin Earl Grey 1*50pc 143004 Each 4 16 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin Camomile 25 Pc 143005 Each 4 16 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin Lemon Black 25pc 143007 Each 4 16 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin PPeppermint 25p 143008 Each 4 16 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin Jasmine  1*25pcs 143011 Each 4 16 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin Green and Mint 25p 143015 Each 4 16 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin Orange 1*25pcs 143016 Each 4 16 0.00 0.00
Tea Lipton bag 1*100 143018 Each100pcs 12 36 0.00 0.00
Tea Mizan bag 1*250 143019 Each 250pcs 6 30 0.00 0.00
Coffee Arabic Kg 143020 Kilogram 3 8 0.00 0.00
Coffee Turkish Kg 143021 Kilogram 25 60 0.00 0.00
Hot Chocolate Powder 450gr 143025 Pkt450gr 6 18 0.00 0.00
Nescafe Portion 1*100 143037 Each 18 60 0.00 0.00
Nescafe Portion Decaf*100 143038 Each100pcs 6 24 0.00 0.00
Nescafe Nestle 750gr 143039 Can750gr 10 40 0.00 0.00
Tea sage 25 Pc 143041 Each 3 9 0.00 0.00
Tea Thyme 25 Pc 143042 Each 3 9 0.00 0.00
Tea Anise 25 pc 143043 Each 3 9 0.00 0.00
Hot Chocolate Classic 1Kg 143046 Pkt1kg 5 15 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah Ceylon Gold*25 143067 Each 3 15 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah Hibiand Rose*25 143069 Each 3 15 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah EBreakfast*25 143070 Each 24 60 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah Earl Grey  *25 143071 Each 3 15 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah Lemon      *25 143072 Each 3 15 0.00 0.00
Coffee Espresso Kimbo S 143073 Each 400 1000 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah Ginger     *25 143074 Each 3 15 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah Camomile   *25 143078 Each 3 15 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah Decaffeinat*25 143079 Each 3 15 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah Peppermint *25 143080 Each 3 15 0.00 0.00
Tea Dilmah Mint       *25 143084 Each 3 15 0.00 0.00
Coffee Lavazza Crema500g 143085 pkt500gr 30 130 0.00 0.00
Coffee Espresso Inst250g 143089 Pkt250gramm 5 16 0.00 0.00
Coffee Mate 200*3g Sticks 143094 Each 5 14 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin Ceyln Black 1*25 143095 Each 3 9 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin GreenandLemon 1*25 143096 Each 3 9 0.00 0.00
Tea Twin LemonandGinger1*25 143097 Each 3 9 0.00 0.00
FruitFrozenBlackberry 160001 Kilogram 3 6 0.00 0.00
French Fries 160005 Box10kg 7 17 0.00 0.00
VegFroz Molokia 400gm 160006 Pkt 400gramm 60 180 0.00 0.00
VegFroz Peas 350 gm 160008 pkt350gramm 20 60 0.00 0.00
VegFroz Mix 350g 160011 pkt350gramm 60 180 0.00 0.00
VegFroz Okra 350gr 160017 pkt350gramm 60 180 0.00 0.00
Potota Wedges 160024 Kilogram 20 60 0.00 0.00
FruitFrozenRed Currant 160031 Kilogram 3 8 0.00 0.00
FruitFrozenRaspberry 160032 Kilogram 2 7 0.00 0.00
French Fries McCain 9mm 160033 Kilogram 100 240 0.00 0.00
Vegfroz Foul 400 gm 160040 Pkt 400gramm 18 55 0.00 0.00
Potato Hash Brown 160044 Kilogram 44 133 0.00 0.00
Beef Tenderlion 189 kg 100001 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Beef Dry Pastrami 100003 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Beef Bastrami 100016 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Beef  Bacon 500g 100023 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Beef Smoked Roast 100024 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Beef Topside Brazilian 100026 Kilogram 100 300 0.00 0.00
Beef Salami Itali 100027 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Beef Rib Eyes Angus US 100044 Kilogram 30 60 0.00 0.00
Beef Sirlion US  Angus 100045 Kilogram 20 50 0.00 0.00
Beef Borgar 100g 100063 Kilogram 40 80 0.00 0.00
Beef Tenderloin BrazFroz 100065 Kilogram 150 350 0.00 0.00
Beef Tenderloin 190 100066 Kilogram 20 60 0.00 0.00
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Lamb whole Urg 101005 Kilogram 300 600 0.00 0.00
Lamb Rack Chinese Fresh 101008 Kilogram 29 80 0.00 0.00
Lamb Tenderloin Frozen 101013 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Lamb Kiddeny Frozen 101017 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Lamb Leg Chinese Bone In 101026 Kilogram 200 500 0.00 0.00
Lamb Spleens Frozen 101029 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Sausage Beef Hot Dog 104003 Kilogram 40 80 0.00 0.00
Sausage chicken breakfas 104018 Kilogram 20 60 0.00 0.00
Veal Stirk Tenderloin Aus 103014 Kilogram 10 30 0.00 0.00
Veal Stirk Frenced Rack 103015 Kilogram 10 30 0.00 0.00
Chicken Burger 110001 Kilogram 50 100 0.00 0.00
Chicken Whole kg 110002 Kilogram 400 900 0.00 0.00
Chicken Whole Boneless 110004 Kilogram 383 800 0.00 0.00
Chicken Liver kg 110008 Kilogram 14 40 0.00 0.00
Chicken Baby 450-600grm 110010 Kilogram 12 36 0.00 0.00
Chicken Fillet Breast 110011 Kilogram 400 800 0.00 0.00
Turkey Smoked kg 112005 Kilogram 25 80 0.00 0.00
Turkey Pastrami Smoked 112009 Kilogram 3 9 0.00 0.00
Turkey Whole 5-8 kg 112011 Kilogram 9 48 0.00 0.00
Pastry Buf Malfe Pkt 9pcs 180001 Each9pcs 4 11 0.00 0.00
Spring Roll 10cm 180004 Each 300 700 0.00 0.00
Bureak Kibbeh Lebanes 1KG 180007 Kilogram 300 700 0.00 0.00
Frozen Chicken Nugget 180011 Kilogram 2 6 0.00 0.00
Frozen Fish Finger 180012 Kilogram 2 6 0.00 0.00
Bureak cheese/nabil kg 180045 Kilogram 150 480 0.00 0.00
Bureak MeatNabil kg 180046 Kilogram 150 480 0.00 0.00
Bureak Spinach/Nabil kg 180047 Kilogram 150 480 0.00 0.00
Frozen MozzaSticks1134g 180050 pkt134gr 0 0 0.00 0.00
Frozen CheddJalap1360gr 180070 pkt1.360 7 21 0.00 0.00
Al Hana Fellow Paste 180076 Pkt 400gramm 7 20 0.00 0.00
Caviar Avruga 50gr  * 122007 Jar 50 Gramm 3 10 0.00 0.00
Shrimps Crackers 500 gm 122009 Pkt 500gr 2 0 0.00 0.00
Seafood Seaweed50sheet Old 122012 Pkt 50pcs 4 13 0.00 0.00
Fish Salmon Fillet Frozen 120006 Kilogram 0 0 0.00 0.00
Fish Fillet frozen vitnam 120012 Kilogram 300 900 0.00 0.00
Fish Salmon Smoked Slice 120022 Kilogram 24 72 0.00 0.00
Seafood Crab Stick-Malay 120029 Kilogram 2 5 0.00 0.00
Fish Tuna Fillet FSuchi 120035 Kilogram 2 6 0.00 0.00
Seafood Mussel Half Shell 120078 Kilogram 2 6 0.00 0.00
Seafood Scallop FrozUS 120081 Kilogram 3 15 0.00 0.00
Seafood Squild Tupe Frz 120085 Kilogram 40 120 0.00 0.00
Seafood Shrimp 16-20 HO 120093 Kilogram 7 27 0.00 0.00
Seafood Shrimp Baby Froz 120098 Kilogram 40 120 0.00 0.00
Seafood Shrimp 16-20 Peel 120106 Kilogram 40 120 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

Value As Per Min.

Value As Per Max.
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Herveys Bristol Cream 254003 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Brandy Nervard Local 75cl 251002 BTL750ML 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Sherry Dry Sack 255001 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Archers Peach Schnapp 252002 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Baileys 75cl 252003 BTL75CL 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Cointreau 70cl 252006 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Amaretto local  60cl 252007 BTL60CL 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Galliano 70cl 252009 BTL70CL 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Godiva choc75cl 252010 BTL75CL 0.00 1.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Raspberry 70cl 252011 BTL70CL 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Grand Marnier 70cl 252012 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Malibu  100 cl 252014 Btl100cl 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Kahlua 1 Ltr 252015 Btl100cl 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Southern Comfort 75cl 252020 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Tia Maria 70 Cl 252021 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Chartreuse Yellow 75C 252022 BTL75CL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Amaretto Disarona 70c 252023 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Creme de Cacao dark 55cl 252025 BTL55CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Lemon Italian 50cl 252026 BTL50CL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Creme de Cassis 50cl 252027 BTL50CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Creme de Fraises 50cl 252028 BTL50CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Hpnotiq 252029 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Crème de menthe green 50cl 252030 BTL50CL 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Cherry Brandy 55cl 252032 BTL55CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Triple Sec 60cl 252035 BTL60CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Wild Strawberry D.Kyper 252036 BTL70CL 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Campari 75cl 252037 BTL75CL 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Passion Fruit De Kuyp 252038 BTL70CL 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Pernod Absinthe 70cl 252039 BTL70CL 2.00 8.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Drambwie 75cl 252041 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Gold Schlager 70cl 252042 BTL70CL 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Chartreuse Green 75cl 252043 BTL75CL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Absinthe Kermanns 70cl 252044 BTL70CL 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Jager Master 70cl 252045 BTL70CL 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Blue Curacao 70cl 252047 BTL70CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Sambuca Ramazzotti70c 252054 BTL70CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Melon Liquar 70 cl 252055 BTL70CL 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Liq Creme de Banane 50cl 252056 BTL50CL 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ape Martini Bianco 100 Cl 256001 Btl100cl 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Ape Martini Dry    100 Cl 256002 Btl100cl 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Ape Martini Rosso  100 Cl 256003 Btl100cl 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Rum Negritta White 70cl 250004 BTL70CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Rum Captin morgan dark 250005 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Rum Captin morgan spice 250006 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Rum Havana Club 70cl 250012 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Rum Bcardi Gold 100cl 250014 Btl1000ml 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Rum Cachaca 70cl 250018 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Rum Bacardi Light 75cl 250021 BTL75CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Beer amstel pulse bottle 33cl 203001 Each 24.00 144.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Grolsch bottl 33cl 203003 Each 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Beer carlsberg bott 203005 Each 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Heineken Bottle 33cl 203006 Each 120.00 480.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Becks Bot 33cl 203007 Each 24.00 72.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Corona 203008 Each 120.00 480.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Grolsch Swingtop47Cl 203015 Each 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Guinness Bottle 33cl 203017 Each 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Amstel Bott28 CL 201002 Each 120.00 480.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Vita Non Alcohol 33cl 201003 Each 24.00 144.00 0.00 0.00
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Beer Amstel Light 355 Cl 201004 Each 24.00 72.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Becks Can 50cl 202007 Each 24.00 72.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Heiniken Can 330ml 202009 Each 120.00 360.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Stalla Artois can 33cl 202010 Each 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Amstel Can 33cl 200001 Each 120.00 480.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Amstel Draught Barre 204001 DRAM29LTR 7.00 22.00 0.00 0.00
Beer Heineken Draught Bar 204002 DRAM20LTR 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00
ChamDom Perignon Brut 234001 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
ChamMumm CRouge Brut 234002 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
ChamPol Roger Churchill 234004 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
ChamLouis Roeder Premier 234005 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
ChamLaurent Perrier Brut 234007 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
ChamVeuve Clicquot Ponsr 234010 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
ChamMoet&Chamdon Brut Im 234012 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
ChamPol Roger Brut 75cl 234013 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
CogMartell VS  70Cl 290002 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
CogHennessy VSOP 70Cl 290004 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
CogMartell Cordon Blue 290005 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
CogHennesy XO 70Cl 290006 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
CogRemy Martin XO Specil 290008 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
CogHennessy VS  70CL 290009 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
CogRemy Martin VSOP 50cl 290011 BTL50CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Cog Arm.S.Vivant 291001 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Akvavit Alborg 70cl 280001 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Poire Williams 70cl 280004 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Grappa chardonney 50cl 280005 BTL50CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Grappa Di Cabarnet 70cl 280010 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Grappa Di Savignon 70cl 280011 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Grappa Di Alexander 70cl 280012 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Grappa Alexander Platinum 280013 BTL70CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Chocolate Snickers 60gr 270002 Each 144.00 576.00 0.00 0.00
Chocolate Galaxcy 40gr 270004 Each 144.00 576.00 0.00 0.00
Chocolate Mars 54gr 270011 Each 120.00 408.00 0.00 0.00
Chocolate M&MS Packet 270012 Each 96.00 288.00 0.00 0.00
Chips Crisps Orginal 270013 Each 96.00 456.00 0.00 0.00
Chips Crisps Sour Cream 270015 Each 96.00 456.00 0.00 0.00
Juice Orange 300ml 270025 Each 240.00 600.00 0.00 0.00
Juice Mango 300ml 270026 Each 240.00 600.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Black Label 5cl 271001 Each 24.00 84.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Red Label 5 cl 271002 Each 24.00 84.00 0.00 0.00
WW Mout Nebo 1875cl 271005 Each 24.00 84.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Chivas Regal 5 cl 271009 Each 24.00 84.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Blue 5cl 271010 Each 24.00 84.00 0.00 0.00
Gin Seagrams 5 cl 271011 Each 24.00 84.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Glenfiddich 5 Cl 271013 Each 24.00 84.00 0.00 0.00
Seven Up Can 330 Ml 210001 Each 360.00 1080.00 0.00 0.00
Granadine Syrup 55 cl 210002 Each 12.00 60.00 0.00 0.00
Diet 7 UP Can 330 Ml 210009 Each 240.00 600.00 0.00 0.00
Diet Pepsi Can 330 Ml 210010 Each 240.00 720.00 0.00 0.00
Ginger Ale Can 210011 Each 24.00 120.00 0.00 0.00
Mineral Water 033 Ltr 210012 Each 2400.00 7200.00 0.00 0.00
Min Water-15 Lt Nestle 210013 Each 2400.00 7200.00 0.00 0.00
Miranda 33cl 210015 Each 72.00 192.00 0.00 0.00
Pepsi Cola Can 330 Ml 210016 Each 480.00 1440.00 0.00 0.00
Mineral Water Perrier 210017 Each 96.00 336.00 0.00 0.00
Red Bull 210018 Each 720.00 1440.00 0.00 0.00
Seven Up Cilinder 20ltr 210024 Cilinder 20ltr 5.00 12.00 0.00 0.00
Pepsi Cylinder 20ltr 210025 Cilinder 20ltr 5.00 12.00 0.00 0.00
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Pepsi Cola 225 Ltr 210026 Each 72.00 240.00 0.00 0.00
Mineral Water 189 Ltr 210030 Each 50.00 150.00 0.00 0.00
Seven Up 225 Ltr 210032 Each 72.00 196.00 0.00 0.00
Miranda 225 Ltr 210033 Each 6.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
Miranda Cilinder 20ltr 210034 Cilinder 20ltr 3.00 10.00 0.00 0.00
MinWater Evian 15 Ltr 210035 Each 6.00 18.00 0.00 0.00
MinWater Evian 050 Ltr 210036 Each 6.00 32.00 0.00 0.00
MinWater Nestle 05 ltr 210037 Each 2400.00 7200.00 0.00 0.00
Juice Cranberry 2 Ltr 210039 Each 5.00 29.00 0.00 0.00
MinSanpellegrino 250ml 210041 Each 48.00 288.00 0.00 0.00
Soda Water Ginseng 33cl 210073 Each 120.00 360.00 0.00 0.00
Bitter Lemon Ginseng 33cl 210074 Each 96.00 336.00 0.00 0.00
Tonic Water Ginseng 33CL 210075 Each 96.00 456.00 0.00 0.00
Pink Lemonade Can 33cl 210078 Each 24.00 72.00 0.00 0.00
Cranberry Can 33cl 210079 Each 24.00 72.00 0.00 0.00
Moussy Classic 33cl 210083 Each 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
MinWater Evian 075 Ltr 210086 Each 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Touma 75 Cl 244001 BTL75CL 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Al Massaya 75cl 244002 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Haddad Gold 75cl 244003 BTL75CL 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Petra Gold 75Cl Stop 244004 BTL75CL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Ricard 100cl 244005 Btl100cl 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Pernod 100cl 244006 Btl100cl 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Touma 54 Cl 244008 BTL54CL 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Haddad Gold 37.5cl 244010 BTL37.5CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Haddad Gold 18.75cl 244011 Btl18.75CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Touma 27 Cl 244012 BTL27CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Arak Touma 14 Cl 244013 Btl14cl 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Gin Beefeater 75cl 240002 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Gin Bombay Sapphire 75cl 240003 BTL750ML 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Gin Tangueray 75CL 240004 BTL750ML 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Gin Seagrams 75 cl 240007 BTL750ML 6.00 18.00 0.00 0.00
Teq Cuervo Gold 75cl 242001 BTL750ML 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Teq Cuervo White 75cl 242002 BTL750ML 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Teq Camino Gold 75cl 242003 BTL750ML 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Teq Camino White 75cl 242004 BTL750ML 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Teq Sierra White 70cl 242005 BTL700ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Teq Sierra Gold 70cl 242007 BTL700ML 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Teq Olmeca Gold 75cl 242008 BTL750ML 1.00 4.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Stolichnaya Red 75c 241003 BTL750ML 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Stolich Crystal 75c 241004 BTL750ML 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Blue 75cl 241005 BTL750ML 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Citron 75cl 241006 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Pepper 75cl 241007 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Smirnoff Black 75cl 241009 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Smirnoff Red 75cl 241011 BTL750ML 6.00 18.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Mandarin75c 241013 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Kurant 75cl 241015 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Blue 100cl 241021 Btl1000ml 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Smirnoff Ice 27.5cl 241023 BTL275ML 12.00 60.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Smirnoff Red 100 CL 241024 Btl1000ml 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Vanilia 75c 241025 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Level 75cl 241028 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Raspberri 241029 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Ruskaya 75cl Local 241030 BTL75CL 12.00 60.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Russian Standard75c 241031 BTL75CL 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Russian StPlat75c 241032 BTL75CL 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Smirnoff Blue 100cl 241033 Btl100cl 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
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Vodka Grey Goose 100cl 241035 Btl100cl 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Absolut Blue 37.5cl 241036 BTL37.5CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Stolichnaya Elite75 241047 BTL75CL 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
Vodka Grey Goose 75 cl 241049 BTL75CL 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Canadian Club 75cl 263001 BTL75CL 3.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Chivas Regal 37.5cl 264001 BTL37.5CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Chivas Regal 12Y75cl 264002 BTL75CL 12.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
WH Black Label 75cl 264003 BTL75CL 12.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
WH Blue Label 75cl 264004 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Gold Label 18Y75c 264005 BTL75CL 3.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Dimple 75cl 15 Years 264007 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH J&B Jet 75cl 264008 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
WH Royal Salut 70cl 21Yea 264010 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Chivas Regal 18Y75Cl 264011 BTL75CL 3.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Black Label 100cl 264012 Btl100cl 12.00 48.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Chivas Regal 12Y100Cl 264013 Btl100cl 12.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
WH Black Label 37.5cl 264016 BTL37.5CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WH Jamson 70 cl 265001 BTL70CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Jim Beam 75cl 266001 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Jack Daniels 75cl 266002 BTL75CL 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Jack Danials 100cl 266004 Btl100cl 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Ballantines Finest 75 260001 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Famous Grouse Norm75c 260002 BTL75CL 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
WH J&B Rare 75cl 260003 BTL75CL 1.00 7.00 0.00 0.00
WH Red Label 75cl 260004 BTL75CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Dewars Special 12Y75c 260005 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wh J&B  Rare Scotch 100cl 260007 Btl1000ml 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Dewars WLabel 75cl 260010 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Red Label 100cl 260011 Btl100cl 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Red Lable 37.5cl 260012 BTL37.5CL 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Cragganmore 12Year 262002 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Glenfiddich 12 Y75cl 262004 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Glenkinchie 10 Y75cl 262005 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Glenlivet 12 Y75cl 262006 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Macallan 10 Year Old 262009 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Talisker 75cl Malt 10Y 262012 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Green Label15Y75c 262013 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Glenmorangie 10 Y75cl 262014 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH Knockando SMalt 12Yea 262016 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WH The Singleton SMalt10 262018 BTL75CL 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Glenfiddich 15 Y75cl 262020 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Glenfiddich 18 Y75cl 262021 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
WH Glenfiddich 21 Y75cl 262022 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Wh Glenfiddich 30 Y75cl 262023 BTL75CL 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Cabernet Sauvi KWV  SOU 223004 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Pinotage KWV SOU 223005 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Shiraz KWV SOU 223006 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Graves Louis Eschen Fr 223008 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Beaujolais Villages Fr 223009 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Villa Antinori Rise It 223011 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Santa Christina Red It 223012 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Bolla Valpolicell It 223014 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Jacobs Creek shiraz Aus 223018 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Penfolds Shiraz Ca Aus 223019 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr lindemands bin50 Aus 223020 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Medoc B&G 2004 Fr 223022 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr barolo prunotto 96 It 223023 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Cote Du Rhone B&G Fr 223024 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
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Wr Santa digna 75cl Chi 223026 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Wr ChateauDu Pape B&G Fr 223027 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WR Saint Emilion B&G 223031 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WR ChaMagnol AC HMedoc 223032 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WR Vigne Rare CSavignon 223034 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WR Saint EmiliGTerroirs 223035 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WR Medoc Grands Terrois 223036 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WR Couvent D Jacobins 223039 BTL750ML 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
WR Chateau Belgrave 1999 223040 BTL750ML 2.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
WR Caliterra caberne Chi 223042 BTL750ML 2.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WR ChatBeau Site SEstep 223044 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
WR ChatPotensac Medoc 223045 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
WR Medoc Louis Eschenauer 223046 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
WR ChatLatour Grand 1992 223047 BTL750ML 2.00 4.00 0.00 0.00
WR ChatBaret-Passec-leog 223050 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
WR Cotes Du Rhone MC 223051 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WR chatNeuf du pape MC 223052 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
WR Michel laroche merlot 223053 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
WR chatPrieure Lichine 223058 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Wente CaberSauvig US 223064 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Woodbridge Zinfand US 223065 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Barbera DAlba DOC It 223067 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Margaux B&G 75cl Fr 223070 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
LebaWr Massaya Silver Se 223071 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Beaujolias Vill B&G Fr 223074 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Hazendal Shiraz SOU 223075 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
LebaWr Kasara Reserve 223078 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Castillo CabSauv Chi 223080 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Barbara dAsti It 223082 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Marmoreccia Chianti It 223083 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Nero dAvola Villa It 223084 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Antologia Barolo 223085 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Long Mountain Shir Sou 223086 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Wr Canaletto Dabruzzo It 223089 BTL750ML 12.00 48.00 0.00 0.00
LocWr Saint George 75cl 220002 BTL750ML 24.00 96.00 0.00 0.00
LocWr Domain De Gerasa 220005 BTL750ML 12.00 36.00 0.00 0.00
Rose Gato Negro CSauv 225002 BTL750ML 1.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Port Ruby 224001 BTL750ML 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Port White 224004 BTL750ML 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Port Tawny 224005 BTL750ML 1.00 2.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Canaletto chardonny It 224006 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Canaletto pino grigio it 224007 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Chenin blanc kwv Sou 224008 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww chardonnay kwv Sou 224009 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww sauvin blanc kwv Sou 224010 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Macon village Maiso Fr 224011 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww ChablisDomain Long Fr 224013 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Villa antinoritos It 224014 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww bolla soave It 224015 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Calitera chardony Chi 224016 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww SpCavlier de blanc Fr 224018 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Pinot Grigi Bolla It 224020 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Penfolds Chardonay Aus 224025 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WW lindemans bin 65 Aus 224026 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Bordeaux Sauvignon Fr 224027 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WW Pouilly Fuisse  B&G 224033 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WW Vouvray B&G 2003 224035 BTL750ML 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WW San Pedro Amigo Chardo 224037 BTL750ML 6.00 30.00 0.00 0.00
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Sake Wine 75 cl 224038 BTL750ML 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WW Chateau Baret-Pessac 224040 BTL750ML 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WW Mersault Maison Bichot 224043 BTL750ML 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Chablis  Grand 2000 Fr 224045 BTL750ML 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WW Cotes Du Rhone MC 224047 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
WW Muscadet Serve Et Main 224048 BTL750ML 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
WW chinon sauvion 224051 BTL750ML 3.00 3.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Michel laroche Char Fr 224052 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Wente Chardonnay US 224057 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww jacobsCresemchar Aus 224060 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww San Pedro 35 South Chi 224061 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww SpLa Roche Brut Fr 224063 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Santa Digna SaBla Chi 224064 BTL750ML 3.00 15.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Hazendal Chenin SOU 224065 BTL750ML 3.00 9.00 0.00 0.00
LebaWw Massaya Silver Se 224066 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
LebaWw Kasara Blanc De B 224067 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Chablis B&G Fr 224070 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Castillo SauBlanc Chi 224074 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Pinot Grigio AZeta It 224075 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Chateaneuf-Du-Pape Fr 224076 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Inzolia Villa Tonin It 224077 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Long Mountain Char It 224078 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww SpMarques De Caceres 224080 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
Ww Bin 222 W.Estate Aus 224081 BTL750ML 3.00 6.00 0.00 0.00
LocWw Machareus Chardony 221002 BTL750ML 12.00 48.00 0.00 0.00
LocWw Chateau De Mouab 221003 BTL750ML 12.00 48.00 0.00 0.00
LocWw Domain De Gerasa 221004 BTL750ML 12.00 48.00 0.00 0.00
LocWw Saint George 75cl 221006 BTL750ML 12.00 48.00 0.00 0.00

0.00

0.00

Total Value As Per Min.

Total Value As Per Max.
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3Bag Hover CW100 453063 Each 3 5 0 0

Air Freshner 7 Oz. 452001 Each 37 56 0 0

Alaminum foil Roll 983015 Each 32 48 0 0

Alum.Foil Plate W.Cover 983016 Each 23 35 0 0

AlumFoil Plate 1025L 983017 Each 63 95 0 0

AlumFoil Plate1067LEC20 983018 Each 75 113 0 0

AlumFoil Plate1074LC*800 983019 Each 48 72 0 0

AlumFoil Plate5060GRC18 983020 Each 0 0 0 0

Anti Cellulite Body Mud Wrap 5kg Drum 442039 Each 2 3 0 0

Aromatherapy Dead Sea Salt Scrub 4kg Drum 442036 Each 2 3 0 0

Aromatherapy Invigorating Massage Oil 1 Liter 442027 Each 3 5 0 0

Aromatherapy Relaxing Massage Oil 1 Liter 442026 Each 3 5 0 0

Bag Carton With Logo 441022 Each 138 207 0 0

Bag For Baguette55*8*6cm 982001 Each 0 0 0 0

Bag For Basket Hid45*60cm 453053 Each 118 177 0 0

Bag For Bread 38*13*8cm 982002 Each 0 0 0 0

Bag Hover 53-1100-02 453064 Each 0 0 0 0

Bag Hover NT361 ECO 453087 Each 0 0 0 0

Bag Hover T201 453062 Each 55 83 0 0

Bag HovNilfisk221-980-00 453086 Each 0 0 0 0

Bag Laundry Plastic white Kilogram 401001 Kilogram 55 83 0 0

Bag Laundry Roll 70*125 401003 Kilogram 4 6 0 0

Bag Laundry Roll 70x150 401017 Kilogram 9 14 0 0

Bag Laundry Roll 70x95 401002 Kilogram 37 56 0 0

Bag Laundry Shirt 31*50wl 401005 Kilogram 0 0 0 0

Bag Naylon Food 20*25cm 983030 Kilogram 0 0 0 0

Bag Naylon Food 25*40cm 983031 Kilogram 0 0 0 0

Bag Naylon Food 30*45cm 983032 Kilogram 63 95 0 0

Bag Newspaper Plastic 440042 Kilogram 25 38 0 0

Bag Plastic Zipper21*12.5 983033 Kilogram 1 2 0 0

Bag Plastic30x40 Caprices 983034 Kilogram 2 3 0 0

Bag rubbish Clear 90*130 453045 Kilogram 890 1335 0 0

Bag Vacuim Plasic 25*12 983035 Kilogram 3 5 0 0

Bag Vacuim Plast25*25 983036 Kilogram 0 0 0 0

Bag Vacuim Plast25*35 983037 Kilogram 0 0 0 0

Bamboo Sticks 8 inch 100p 983021 Each 81 122 0 0

Base Massage Oil 1 Liter 442024 Each 2 3 0 0

Battary Energizer AA 441026 Each 25 38 0 0

Blade Floor Scrapper 453059 Each 9 14 0 0

Blades for scraper large 453096 Each 9 14 0 0

Broom Hard Large 453003 Each 4 6 0 0

Broom Hard Small 453012 Each 3 5 0 0

Broom Soft With Handle 453035 Each 16 24 0 0

Cake Boards 19cm Round G 982003 Kilogram 6 9 0 0

Cake Boards 24cm Round G 982004 Kilogram 10 15 0 0

Cake Boards 25x25cm SQG 982005 Kilogram 23 35 0 0

Cake Boards 30cm Round G 982006 Kilogram 1 2 0 0

Cake Boards 30x21cm RecG 982007 Kilogram 16 24 0 0

Cake Boards 60x40cm RecG 982008 Kilogram 10 15 0 0

Cake Boards 9cm Round G 982009 Kilogram 6 9 0 0

Cake Boards 9x6cm RecG 982010 Kilogram 8 12 0 0

Cake Box 18*18 wlogo 982017 Each 68 102 0 0
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Cake box 28*28 cm 982018 Each 126 189 0 0

Cake box 38*38 cm 982019 Each 153 230 0 0

Candles Birthday 984001 Each 3 5 0 0

Candles Cream 10*10 cm 984002 Each 124 186 0 0

Candles Cream 3*4 cm 984003 Each 2270 3405 0 0

Candles Cream 65*45cm 984004 Each 387 581 0 0

Candles T225c2cm 984005 Each 0 0 0 0

Candles Tourch Buddha 984006 Each 0 0 0 0

Candles White Small 984007 Each 1975 2963 0 0

Caps  Multi Color 443004 Each 7 11 0 0

Caps WLogo Budah Bar 443002 Each 0 0 0 0

Carton Pizza Box Logo 982011 Each 25 38 0 0

CH Acid cleanar GX4 4Ltr 450001 Galon 4 Ltr 9 14 0 0

CH All Purpose GX3-20 Lt 450003 Galon 20 Ltr 3 5 0 0

CH Bath Mateacid-Free W 450009 Each 0 0 0 0

CH Brillomax Azul 26 ltr 450053 Galon 26 Ltr 8 12 0 0

CH Carpet Sh-low foam 5ltr 450055 Galon 5 Ltr 10 15 0 0

CH Chloral Max 450013 Galon 20 Ltr 0 0 0 0

Ch Claeaning compounC1150 450066 Each 7 11 0 0

CH Clax Spring 750 Ml 452003 Each 27 41 0 0

CH Cream Clean 1ltr Bott 450054 Liter 5 8 0 0

CH Crystal Cleaner CC300C 450067 Each 4 6 0 0

CH Daxial sack 20 kg 400033 Sack 20 Kg 9 14 0 0

Ch Deta profi Bloodex 1lt 400029 Liter 0 0 0 0

Ch Deta profi ferex 1ltr 400030 Liter 2 3 0 0

Ch Deta profi lacex 1ltr 400026 Liter 2 3 0 0

Ch Deta profi tanex 1ltr 400028 Liter 1 2 0 0

Ch Deta profi-medex 1ltr 400027 Liter 1 2 0 0

CH Dry Clean Drum 330kg 400002 Drum 330 Kg 0 0 0 0

CH Dry Clean Soap 25ltr 400003 Drum 25 Ltr 0 0 0 0

CH Dry Clean Spray 150 ML 400034 Each 2 3 0 0

CH Duromax Base 23 Ltr 450004 Galon 23 Ltr 16 24 0 0

CH Flash Cleaner 450028 Each 4 6 0 0

CH Floor Cleaner San 30Kg 450041 Galon 30 Ltr 24 36 0 0

CH Fruit&Veg.Sani.GX7 5Ltr 450065 Galon 5 Ltr 1 2 0 0

CH hand Lotion Soap 20ltr 450063 Galon 20 Ltr 4 6 0 0

CH Hand Soap LSilk H100 450033 Each 15 23 0 0

CH HandSoap-aquasoap 450005 Each 5 8 0 0

CH Idekolin 1 Ltr 400040 Liter 1 2 0 0

CH Jack Hmmer Cleaner 1lter 450042 Liter 2 3 0 0

CH Klor Bleach 20ltr 400011 Galon 20 Ltr 5 8 0 0

Ch Lancer G.P& Floor Cle 450010 Each 0 0 0 0

CH lizerna Alka 10ltr 400032 Galon 10 Ltr 7 11 0 0

CH Lizerna OX  20 litr 400031 Galon 20 Ltr 10 15 0 0

CH Lizerna Soft 20ltr 400016 Galon 20 Ltr 16 24 0 0

Ch Look Glassandsurface 450006 Each 1 2 0 0

CH Metal Polish 950ml 450057 Galon 0.95 Ltr 5 8 0 0

Ch Metanox polish 5ltr 451011 Galon 5 Ltr 3 5 0 0

CH Oil Dust Mop 450007 Each 1 2 0 0

CH oven Cleaner GX2 5Ltr 450070 Galon 5 Ltr 8 12 0 0

CH Ozerna Liquid 20Ltr 400013 Galon 20 Ltr 16 24 0 0

Ch Ozerna MT Oil Rem20lt 400035 Galon 20 Ltr 6 9 0 0
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CH R70  S.Pool Floor Cleaning Drum 450011 Sack 10 Kg 1 2 0 0

CH Sanitizer 20L 400019 Galon 20 Ltr 0 0 0 0

CH Sanitol 20l 450073 Galon 20 Ltr 2 3 0 0

CH Sliver Soak 20ltr 450047 Galon 20 Ltr 0 0 0 0

Ch SnapUp GL 3785 ltr 453058 Galon 3.785 9 14 0 0

CH Socking powder 20 kg 450050 Drum 20 Kg 0 0 0 0

CH Stain Remover F1b 05L 450068 Each 1 2 0 0

Ch Starch Arasco pows 25kg 400036 Kilogram 13 20 0 0

Ch Suma Scale D5.2 5Ltr 450081 Galon 5 Ltr 1 2 0 0

CH Taski Calcaid 10 Ltr 450079 Each 1 2 0 0

CH Taski Jointed Best 10 Ltr 450078 Each 0 0 0 0

CH Taski R7 0.5 Ltr 450077 Each 30 45 0 0

CH Tensol 10 Ltr 450083 Each 2 3 0 0

Ch Terranova Taski Jontec 450074 Each 9 14 0 0

Ch Tripl Action 20 Ltr 450002 Galon 20 Ltr 3 5 0 0

Chef Hat Continental 983022 Each 290 435 0 0

Chef Hat Paper S100pcs 983023 Each 13 20 0 0

Chocolate Box 12x8x4  Cm 982012 Each 0 0 0 0

Chocolate Box 18x12x6 Cm 982013 Each 56 84 0 0

Chocolate Box 24x20x6 Cm 982014 Each 20 30 0 0

Chocolate Box SmallRoom 982015 Each 0 0 0 0

Chop Stick Brown 441015 Each 30 45 0 0

Chop Stick Cover 441020 Each 0 0 0 0

Coasters 441003 Each 8050 12075 0 0

Coasters For Silk Rest 441016 Each 0 0 0 0

Coffee Fillter Large 982020 Each 125 188 0 0

Coffee fillter Small 982021 Each 150 225 0 0

Croissant Box Small 982016 Each 0 0 0 0

Cup Alaminum Small 7*4cm 983001 Each 0 0 0 0

Cup Aluminume Medu10*3cm 983002 Each 0 0 0 0

Cup Foam Spa 180 ML*1000P 982027 Box*1000 15 23 0 0

Cup Plastic 35cl Clear 983003 Each 0 0 0 0

Cup Plastic Clear 180 ML 983004 Each 0 0 0 0

Cup Plastic Cover 35Cl 983005 Each 0 0 0 0

Cutlary Plastic Set 6 Pcs 983006 Each 0 0 0 0

Doilyes Paper 14*250pcs 982022 Each 3438 5157 0 0

Doilyes Paper 45*250pcs 982023 Each 0 0 0 0

Doilyes Paper 55*250pcs 982024 Each 0 0 0 0

Dust mop 1M 453005 Each 1 2 0 0

Dust mop 60 cm 453038 Each 1 2 0 0

Dust mop 80 cm 453047 Each 0 0 0 0

Dust Mop blue 80 cm 453057 Each 7 11 0 0

Dust mop frame 1MTR 453077 Each 1 2 0 0

Dust mop frame 60cm 453079 Each 1 2 0 0

Dust pan with brush 453004 Each 14 21 0 0

Essence Mint Stick Kg 494003 Kilogram 1 2 0 0

Eye Cream 100ml Dispenser 442044 Each 2 3 0 0

Eye Mask 100ml Dispenser 442043 Each 2 3 0 0

Facial Cleanser For Sensitive Skin 500 ml  Dispenser 442029 Each 2 3 0 0

Facial Day Cream ( SPF 6 ) 500 ml Dispenser 442035 Each 3 5 0 0

Facial Mud Mask For Sensitive Skin 350ml Jar 442032 Each 2 3 0 0

Facial Scrub 350ml Jar 442031 Each 3 5 0 0
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Facial Serum 100ml Dispenser 442034 Each 2 3 0 0

Facial Toner For Sensitive Skin 250ml Sprayer 442030 Each 2 3 0 0

Floor scraper large 453009 Each 6 9 0 0

Floor scraper medium 453007 Each 1 2 0 0

Floor Squeeg SyriaStick 453095 Each 17 26 0 0

Floor Squeege 75 cm Italy 453002 Each 14 21 0 0

Floor squeege vilda 52cm 453021 Each 4 6 0 0

Folder Chick Leather 441031 Each 0 0 0 0

Food Box 178*150*42 W.Cover 983007 Each 0 0 0 0

Food box 25*25*5 Plastic 983008 Each 0 0 0 0

Food Box 28*28*10 Plastic 983009 Each 0 0 0 0

Food Box 28*28*8 Plastic 983010 Each 0 0 0 0

Food Box Round 500gr 983011 Each 0 0 0 0

Foot Cream 500ml Dispenser 442042 Each 2 3 0 0

Foot Scrub 350ml Jar 442041 Each 2 3 0 0

Foot Spray 250ml Sprayer 442040 Each 2 3 0 0

Gas Butan Cartridge 190g 983024 Each 5 8 0 0

Gascreamer chargers 441023 Each 0 0 0 0

Glass Cover 441021 Each 900 1350 0 0

Gloves Industrial Clean 453013 Each 59 89 0 0

Gloves latex 1*100 453008 Each 221 332 0 0

Gloves vilda 453083 Each 0 0 0 0

Gloves White For Banquet 430027 Each 0 0 0 0

Gs  Mouthwash 35ml-Beirut 440057 Each 0 0 0 0

Gs After Shave 60 Ml 440035 Each 194 291 0 0

Gs BathLoafa With Logo 440034 Each 231 347 0 0

Gs Bathloofa - Beirut 440063 Each 180 270 0 0

Gs BathShower Gel 30ml 440002 Each 220 330 0 0

Gs BathShower Gel 60ml 440006 Each 2020 3030 0 0

Gs Body Lotion 30ml 440003 Each 200 300 0 0

Gs Body Lotion 60ml 440007 Each 982 1473 0 0

Gs Bodylotion 35ml-Beirut 440055 Each 70 105 0 0

Gs Bodylotion 50ml-Beirut 440056 Each 200 300 0 0

Gs Comb Wooden - Beirut 440071 Each 500 750 0 0

Gs Conditioner 30ml 440004 Each 415 623 0 0

Gs Conditioner 60ml 440009 Each 823 1235 0 0

Gs Conditionner35m-Beirut 440053 Each 50 75 0 0

Gs Conditionner50m-Beirut 440054 Each 150 225 0 0

Gs Cotton pads - Beirut 440065 Each 750 1125 0 0

Gs Cotton Pads pc 440016 Each 438 657 0 0

Gs Cotton Tips pc 440014 Each 525 788 0 0

Gs Dental kit 440031 Each 403 605 0 0

Gs Emery Bord pc 440024 Each 450 675 0 0

Gs Lisan Body Lotion 250M 440044 Each 108 162 0 0

Gs Lisan Body Wash 250ML 440046 Each 109 164 0 0

Gs Lisan Hair Condit250M 440043 Each 108 162 0 0

Gs Lisan Mud Shampoo 250M 440045 Each 176 264 0 0

Gs Sanitary Bag - Beirut 440068 Each 281 422 0 0

Gs Sewing Kit - Beirut 440069 Each 525 788 0 0

Gs Shampoo 35ml - Beirut 440049 Each 140 210 0 0

Gs Shampoo 60ml 440005 Each 2040 3060 0 0

Gs Shampoo30 ml 440001 Each 276 414 0 0
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Gs Shaving kit 440030 Each 318 477 0 0

Gs Shaving Kit - Beirut 440062 Each 250 375 0 0

Gs Shoe Horn - Beirut 440072 Each 125 188 0 0

Gs Shoe Shine Sponge pc 440018 Each 525 788 0 0

Gs Shower Cap - Beirut 440061 Each 563 845 0 0

Gs Shower Cap pc 440013 Each 550 825 0 0

Gs Shower gel 35ml-Beirut 440051 Each 35 53 0 0

Gs Soap 25gr 440010 Each 1108 1662 0 0

Gs Soap 30gr - Beirut 440058 Each 813 1220 0 0

Gs Soap 40gr 440008 Each 995 1493 0 0

Gs Soap 50gr - Beirut 440059 Each 906 1359 0 0

Hand brush 453082 Each 1 2 0 0

Hand Fuel 1*72 Can 433002 Each 7110 10665 0 0

HAND IRON TEFLON SHIRT 401018 Each 0 0 0 0

Hand Sanitizer 750ml 442003 Each 7 11 0 0

Hangers For Skirt 441019 Each 25 38 0 0

Hangers For Suit Black 441017 Each 148 222 0 0

Hangers Metail Plastic 441010 Each 3375 5063 0 0

Hard plastic brush andstick 453011 Each 0 0 0 0

Hot Chocolate Massage Oil 350 ml Jar 442028 Each 2 3 0 0

Hypex Galoon 4 Ltr 450012 Galon 4 Ltr 54 81 0 0

Incense stick jasmine 984008 Each 0 0 0 0

Ink Ribbon For Marking Tp 401015 Each 0 0 0 0

Jacket Holder Carton 401009 Each 0 0 0 0

Jeantic pad black 26*11cm 453025 Each 67 101 0 0

Marking Tape For Rmachin 401007 Each 5 8 0 0

Mask practical 453030 Each 75 113 0 0

Matches With Logo 443009 Each 1177 1766 0 0

Matches WLogo Buddah Bar 443007 Each 0 0 0 0

Matches WLogo Cigar 443006 Each 97 146 0 0

Matches WLogo LeTrianon 443005 Each 0 0 0 0

Matches WLogo Silk 443008 Each 0 0 0 0

Med Alcohol 250 ml 460002 Each 13 20 0 0

Med Band Aid Plaster*100 460005 Each 7 11 0 0

Med Cotton 100gm 460008 Each 3 5 0 0

Med Crep bandage med 460006 Each 4 6 0 0

Med Gause Roll 2*4 YDS 460009 Each 2 3 0 0

Med Gause Roll 4*4 YDS 460010 Each 2 3 0 0

Med Povidine 120ml 460003 Each 7 11 0 0

Med Safratool.f.burn1*10 460004 Each 1 2 0 0

Med Silvarin Cream 30gr 460007 Each 4 6 0 0

Metal brush 453016 Each 5 8 0 0

Mop clipp 453084 Each 4 6 0 0

Napkin Cocktil 22*22cm 441004 Each 115 173 0 0

Napkins Table 41x41cm 441018 Each 29 44 0 0

Natural Body Mud Wrap 5kg Drum 442037 Each 2 3 0 0

Oval Magnet Name Tag 480001 Each 40 60 0 0

Pad black strip 17 inch 453066 Each 6 9 0 0

Pad green scrup 17 inch 453067 Each 2 3 0 0

Pad high speed 19 453070 Each 0 0 0 0

Pad red buff 17 inch 453068 Each 5 8 0 0

Pad white 17 inch 453069 Each 7 11 0 0
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Pants Garde Carton 401011 Each 900 1350 0 0

Paper Note PadGive Away 440040 Each 0 0 0 0

Pen With Logo Banquet 440070 Each 1916 2874 0 0

Pen With Logo Rooms 440023 Each 2621 3932 0 0

Pencils with logo 440027 Each 0 0 0 0

Perfume Soap 440028 Each 8 12 0 0

Pif paf green 452006 Each 1 2 0 0

Pifpaf yellow 452007 Each 1 2 0 0

Pins Safety Yellow 401006 Each 1 2 0 0

Plastic Container 50 Gm 441008 Each 25 38 0 0

Plastic Container Rec05L 441011 Each 14 21 0 0

Plastic Container Rec1L 441012 Each 0 0 0 0

Plastic key holder 352027 Each 5 8 0 0

Plastic sprayers 453027 Each 0 0 0 0

Plastic Table Fork 441014 Each 0 0 0 0

Plastic Table Knife 441024 Each 0 0 0 0

Plastic Tea Spoon Spa 441025 Each 3025 4538 0 0

Plungers 453029 Each 2 3 0 0

Polo Shirt WLogo Buddha 443001 Each 0 0 0 0

Polo T-Shirts Multi Clo 443003 Each 0 0 0 0

Purifying Facial Mask 500ml Dispenser 442033 Each 2 3 0 0

R1 Tolite Cleaner 20ltr 450043 Galon 20 Ltr 2 3 0 0

R2 All Porpose Cleaner 20ltr 450044 Galon 20 Ltr 3 5 0 0

R3 Glass Cleaner 20ltr 450045 Galon 20 Ltr 4 6 0 0

R5 Air Freshner 20ltr 450046 Galon 20 Ltr 0 0 0 0

RC3 20L Steward 450072 Galon 20 Ltr 1 2 0 0

Regular Massage Oil 1 Liter 442025 Each 5 8 0 0

Relaxing Body Mud Wrap  5kg Drum 442038 Each 2 3 0 0

Rib.Gold w.Logo Bunqundy 984009 Each 29 44 0 0

Ribbon Roll For Flat Iron 401016 Each 0 0 0 0

Roll Nyilone 15cm*300mtr 983026 Each 1 2 0 0

Roll Nyilone Cling Film 983027 Each 40 60 0 0

Salad Box Rec W.Cover 24 oz 983012 Each 0 0 0 0

Sandwich Box Rectang25cm 983013 Each 0 0 0 0

Sandwich Box Triple Large 983014 Each 0 0 0 0

Scraper small 453033 Each 4 6 0 0

Seal Mounting Base Plasti 430016 Each 300 450 0 0

Seal Ties Plastic Beaded 430014 Each 700 1050 0 0

Shirt Carton 401013 Each 63 95 0 0

Shoe Polishing Black Kiwi 440074 Each 2 3 0 0

Shoe Polishing Brown Kiwi 440075 Each 0 0 0 0

Shoe Polishing Cream Kiwi 440076 Each 0 0 0 0

Shoe Polishing Shamoa 440077 Each 2 3 0 0

Shoe Polishng Broun light 440078 Each 0 0 0 0

Side TowelKitchen 453072 Each 1 2 0 0

Slipper Different Size 442001 Each 0 0 0 0

Slipper Oriental 440048 Each 1119 1679 0 0

Spa Aura Shower Gel 5ltr 442008 Each 5 8 0 0

Spa Pearlien Plus Shampoo 442009 Each 5 8 0 0

Spray Starch 400ml 400042 Each 10 15 0 0

Stainless steel polish 451006 Each 20 30 0 0

Steel wool kg 453065 Kilogram 78 117 0 0
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Stick For Mop 453017 Each 2 3 0 0

Stick For Sequeege 453020 Each 1 2 0 0

Stirrers Stick Clear 441002 Each 800 1200 0 0

String for meat -butcher 983028 Each 2 3 0 0

Strows normal 441007 Each 21 32 0 0

Sushi Decuration 1*1000p 441006 Each 0 0 0 0

None Smoking Table Signe 441028 Each 0 0 0 0

Tissue C-Fold Pkt*200 441027 Each 40 60 0 0

Tissue Paper Cube 75p 441001 Each 1809 2714 0 0

Tissue Paper Pkt 100ply 441005 Each 579 869 0 0

Tissue Roll Advanced 441030 Each 118 177 0 0

Tissue Roll HRT-800 FS 453001 Each 73 110 0 0

Tissue Roll Towel spa 440022 Each 2 3 0 0

Tissue Roll Universal 441029 Each 139 209 0 0

Toilet brush 453037 Each 6 9 0 0

Toilet rolls 440021 Each 3804 5706 0 0

Tooth picks 1*1000pcs 441013 Each 6 9 0 0

Vilda Floor Cloth 453006 Each 2 3 0 0

Vilda Sponge Large 453040 Each 30 45 0 0

Vilda Sponge Meduim 453041 Each 90 135 0 0

Vileda Glass Cloth Blue 453073 Each 0 0 0 0

Warpping Roll with logo 984010 Each 0 0 0 0

Wax Paper Roll Bakewell 983029 Each 24 36 0 0

Wax Remover F32 5Ltt 450014 Galon 5 Ltr 7 11 0 0

Wedding Groom Meduim 984011 Each 1 2 0 0

Wet Floor Mop 453044 Each 32 48 0 0

Wet Floor sigen 453092 Each 2 3 0 0

Window squeegee 35cm 453010 Each 8 12 0 0

Window squeegee 45cm 453075 Each 0 0 0 0

Wine Opener 441000 Each 2 3 0 0

Yule Log Box 25*10*10 982025 Each 0 0 0 0

Yule Log Box 50*10*10 982026 Each 0 0 0 0

zzzCh Tripl Action 20kg 450048 Galon 20 Ltr 1 2 0 0

-                           

-                           Value As Per Maximum Stock

Value As Per Minimum Stock



INNARCHIVE.COM Page 21 of 25

List of Printing & Stationary
Date : 

Article Article No Unit Unit Price Minimum Maximum Value As Per Min. Value As Per Max.

Application for leave 301008 Each 12 18 0 0

Application Form 301001 Each 1000 2000 0 0

Banqueting Brochure 303016 Each 35 53 0 0

Battary Energizer AA 441026 Each 3 5 0 0

Birthday Card 304015 Each 76 114 0 0

Board Pins 1*50 352052 Each 1 2 0 0

Book Shop Invoice's 304014 Each 0 0 0 0

Business Card  Chesters 303001 Each 0 0 0 0

Business Card  Hotel 300012 Each 500 750 0 0

Business Card  Ivy 303051 Each 0 0 0 0

Business card  La Vista 303049 Each 0 0 0 0

Business Card  Palmyra 303050 Each 0 0 0 0

Business Card / Caprice 303002 Each 0 0 0 0

Calculator Ribbon 351003 Each 0 0 0 0

Calculator Roll #57 351001 Each 1 2 0 0

Captin order 303004 Each 50 75 0 0

Car Tags New 304002 Each 8875 13313 0 0

Card Do Not Disturb 304019 Each 63 95 0 0

Card Please Make Up My Rm 304020 Each 0 0 0 0

Card Weather Forcast 305033 Each 0 0 0 0

Carton Folder 350035 Each 3 5 0 0

Carton Folder With Logo 304038 Each 25 38 0 0

Cd  Cover Carton With Logo 351043 Each 50 75 0 0

Cd Stickers Lable 351041 Each 75 113 0 0

CD-R IMATION 1*100pcs 351052 Each 2 3 0 0

Certifiemploy of month 301019 Each 2 3 0 0

Certifiof Achievement 301017 Each 0 0 0 0

Certifiof training andDep 301018 Each 0 0 0 0

Clip Binder Large 41mm 350042 Each 12 18 0 0

Clip Binders Med32mm 350043 Each 15 23 0 0

Clip Board 352008 Each 9 14 0 0

Compact Wrls Router wit 351056 Each 0 0 0 0

ComplimentryHouse usefo 304005 Each 0 0 0 0

Control of forigen cur 306006 Each 0 0 0 0

Copy Holder 350002 Each 0 0 0 0

Correction - White Out 350031 Each 3 5 0 0

Daily Check List HK 305031 Each 138 207 0 0

Debit andcredit notes 306003 Each 0 0 0 0

Deviders carton1x10 352041 Each 7 11 0 0

Deviders naylon 1*10 352042 Each 12 18 0 0

Dnd Card -Mini Bar 305005 Each 246 369 0 0

Dnd Housekeeping Card 305020 Each 125 188 0 0

Door Hanger For Laundry 305007 Each 0 0 0 0

Door Knob Menu RService 305030 Each 125 188 0 0

Enclosure 25 IDE ENC2 351072 Each 0 0 0 0

Entertainment invoices 303005 Each 750 1125 0 0

Envelope for fax massage 304037 Each 50 75 0 0

Envelops Cash GCashier 306004 Each 563 845 0 0

Envelops white heade11*22 300006 Each 1458 2187 0 0

Envelops With Logo A4 300003 Each 223 335 0 0
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Epson DFX 8500 Cartr#8766 351025 Each 0 0 0 0

Epson TM-U2 295 ERC 32 351021 Each 0 0 0 0

Eraser For Pencil 352029 Each 2 3 0 0

Fact Sheet English 304009 Each 100 150 0 0

FandB Guest Infor Card 303003 Each 88 132 0 0

File Box Large Plastic 352050 Each 14 21 0 0

File Box small 352038 Each 0 0 0 0

File Cmputer A4 351030 Each 0 0 0 0

File Computer A3 351031 Each 0 0 0 0

File Hanging 352013 Each 14 21 0 0

File Hanging Holder Clear 350038 Each 0 0 0 0

File Soft 352044 Each 45 68 0 0

Flash 1GB Micro SD 3inl 351061 Each 0 0 0 0

Flip chart paper 352012 Each 5 8 0 0

Floppy Disk1*10 3m 351029 Each 0 0 0 0

Folio holder with logo 304040 Each 1250 1875 0 0

Form Bank Cheque 306002 Box*500 0 0 0 0

Form FOTransaction vch 304001 Each 8 12 0 0

Form Gate Pass FEquipmen 303008 Each 0 0 0 0

Form GM WComplim Holder 300022 Each 0 0 0 0

Form GM WComplim Insert 300023 Each 0 0 0 0

Form IOU Voucher 306001 Each 0 0 0 0

Form Maintenance order bo 300014 Each 0 0 0 0

Form Registration cards 304027 Each 2400 3600 0 0

Form Reservation 304012 Each 0 0 0 0

Form Transfer Book 307011 Each 13 20 0 0

Fujifilm Color BS-36-10 351071 Each 0 0 0 0

Gate pass permission 300018 Each 0 0 0 0

Glue Stick UHU 21 grm 352003 Each 3 5 0 0

Guest Amenity  Request 303042 Each 0 0 0 0

Guest Qustioner Card HK 305008 Each 0 0 0 0

Hotel Brouchore (Rack) 305026 Each 38 57 0 0

ID Membrership Card 308008 Each 0 0 0 0

Immation Flash Drive 1G 351058 Each 0 0 0 0

Immation Flash drive 2 351060 Each 0 0 0 0

Immation Flash Drive 4 351059 Each 0 0 0 0

Ink blue bottle 350023 Each 0 0 0 0

Ink Hp Jet 7103/131 Black 350048 Each 1 2 0 0

Ink Hp Jet 7103/134 Color 350049 Each 1 2 0 0

Inter Cake Order 303019 Each 0 0 0 0

Invoice Buisness Center 304013 Each 4 6 0 0

Invoice Outlet Check 303014 Each 8500 12750 0 0

Key Card Holder 304036 Each 2375 3563 0 0

Key card plastic magntic 304035 Each 2875 4313 0 0

Key holder Plastic 352015 Each 23 35 0 0

Label Box File 350003 Each 3 5 0 0

Laundry Advice Card 305028 Each 0 0 0 0

Laundry and Dryclean List 305024 Each 22 33 0 0

Laundry Baseket Card 305029 Each 150 225 0 0

Laundry Delivery Card 305035 Each 250 375 0 0
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Laundry invoice 305027 Each 0 0 0 0

Laundry Service Card 305016 Each 0 0 0 0

Laundry Service Card New 305034 Each 250 375 0 0

Letter 2nd page conq400 300004 Each 5 8 0 0

Letter A4 HD conq400 300001 Each 7 11 0 0

Letter advocate A4natura 300007 Each 375 563 0 0

Letter conqurer marbls 303010 Each 500 750 0 0

Letter elephant A4 300024 Each 325 488 0 0

Letter guest conq400 305032 Each 1 2 0 0

Letter telefax 1*400 304018 Each 0 0 0 0

Line paper foliscap 352039 Each 0 0 0 0

Log book without loogo 352019 Each 7 11 0 0

Lost and found 305010 Each 0 0 0 0

Luggage Stickers In 304023 Each 2500 3750 0 0

Luggage Stickers Out 304028 Each 1000 1500 0 0

Luggage Stickers Storage 304022 Each 500 750 0 0

Marker White Board 352046 Each 39 59 0 0

Memory sick ic Recordin 351063 Each 0 0 0 0

Message form tele 310004 Each 175 263 0 0

Micros Roll 76 351028 Each 39 59 0 0

Mini Bar price list 303007 Each 0 0 0 0

Needles 352007 Each 15 23 0 0

Note book without logo A4 352022 Each 6 9 0 0

Note book without logo A5 352021 Each 19 29 0 0

Officer check 303009 Each 250 375 0 0

Outlet Brochure 303057 Each 25 38 0 0

Paid out book 304008 Each 8 12 0 0

Paper Clips 50 mm 352011 Each 6 9 0 0

Paper Clips Small 352024 Each 7 11 0 0

Paper Comp Carpon A3 351008 Each 0 0 0 0

Paper Comp White A3 351009 Each 0 0 0 0

Paper Comp95*11 A4 351010 Each 0 0 0 0

Paper Cube Plain 352037 Each 1 2 0 0

Paper Note Pad Banquet 300010 Each 1284 1926 0 0

Paper Note Pad Rooms 305001 Each 15000 22500 0 0

Paper Photo Copy A3 80gr 352001 Each 0 0 0 0

Paper Photo Copy A4*400 352002 Each 265 398 0 0

Paper roll for par44 351032 Each 0 0 0 0

Pen bic Black 350026 Each 8 12 0 0

Pen bic Blue 350020 Each 51 77 0 0

Pen Bic Red 350025 Each 10 15 0 0

Pen dry clean  laundry 350001 Each 1 2 0 0

Pen text marker 350004 Each 28 42 0 0

Pen Uni Ball 157 350007 Each 20 30 0 0

Pen Uni Ball Red 350036 Each 6 9 0 0

Pen With Stand FO 350046 Each 0 0 0 0

Pencil 350008 Each 13 20 0 0

Permanet Marker 352047 Each 15 23 0 0

Personnel Action Form 301004 Each 0 0 0 0

Petty cash voucher 306011 Each 0 0 0 0
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Phone book 352014 Each 0 0 0 0

Promate 5in1 card reade 351055 Each 0 0 0 0

Promate USB Travel car 351054 Each 0 0 0 0

Puncher small 350009 Each 0 0 0 0

Purchase order 307003 Box*500 0 0 0 0

Purchase Request 307014 Each 5 8 0 0

R S Tray Collection Card 303017 Each 500 750 0 0

Receipt Voucher 306012 Each 3 5 0 0

Recreation Center Invoice 308010 Each 0 0 0 0

Ribbon Clear Name Tag 9mm 351049 Each 1 2 0 0

Ribbon Color 3BP Protechn 351014 Each 0 0 0 0

Ribbon Epson ERC-27 351024 Each 4 6 0 0

Ribbon Epson ERC-38 351033 Each 0 0 0 0

Ribbon Epson LQ-2170 351034 Each 0 0 0 0

Ribbon Epson LQ-300 351020 Each 0 0 0 0

Ribbon ID YMCKO PN3011 N 351048 Each 1 2 0 0

Room Conference Pads 303029 Each 15 23 0 0

Rubbar band bag kg 352016 Kilogram 4 6 0 0

Ruler large 30 cm 350011 Each 2 3 0 0

Safe Box Card / Room 305011 Each 0 0 0 0

Safe Deposit Card Record 304031 Each 0 0 0 0

Salary advance voucher 306013 Each 0 0 0 0

Scotch tabe brwon large 352017 Each 11 17 0 0

Scotch tape carton large 352051 Each 3 5 0 0

Scotch tape rolle 352030 Each 18 27 0 0

Sharpener small 350014 Each 2 3 0 0

Sheet protection 352020 Each 150 225 0 0

Shoe Basket Insert Card 305015 Each 0 0 0 0

Silk Tickets (cvr.charge) 303013 Each 0 0 0 0

Sony CD Recordle 700 MB 351064 Each 0 0 0 0

Sony CD Rewritable 700 351065 Each 0 0 0 0

Spa Brocher 305036 Each 125 188 0 0

Spa Discount Card Plastic 304044 Each 0 0 0 0

Spoilage book 307005 Each 0 0 0 0

Sqare Stikers with logo 303053 Each 0 0 0 0

Stapler Small 350016 Each 6 9 0 0

Staples Large No238 238 350018 Each 0 0 0 0

Staples Remover 350015 Each 2 3 0 0

Staples Small No246 246 350017 Each 55 83 0 0

Stickers 7days Coloured 350047 Each 21 32 0 0

StickersHotel Long Round 350037 Each 0 0 0 0

Team MemMisconnduct Note 301005 Each 2 3 0 0

Tent card large 304039 Each 188 282 0 0

Tent card small 304043 Each 150 225 0 0

Thinner bottle 352033 Each 0 0 0 0

Ticket Confirmation 304017 Each 56 84 0 0

Toner Canon L380S CartdT 351077 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner Canon PC1270D 351012 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner Fax  HP Laser Jet 36A  CB436A / M1522nf 351076 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner Fax Brother 2820 351042 Each 0 0 0 0
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Toner Fax Canon FX3 351035 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner Fax ink BX3 351018 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner Fax L-140 FX-10 351078 Each 2 3 0 0

Toner Fax Sharp FO 1450 1 351046 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner HP 5 1645 black 351006 Each 1 2 0 0

Toner HP C 4191 A Black 351013 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner HP C 4192 A Cayne 351023 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner HP C 4193 A Maginta 351016 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner HP C4194 A Yellow 351047 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner HP C6578 Color 351011 Each 1 2 0 0

Toner HP Laser Jet 1100 351044 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner HP Laser Jet 3030 351039 Each 3 5 0 0

Toner HP LaserJet 1200 351015 Each 20 30 0 0

Toner HP LaserJet 4100N 351022 Each 2 3 0 0

Toner HP LJet 4500M FandB 351040 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner HP2410 Black56 17ML 351037 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner HP2410 Color57 17ML 351038 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner KM-15101810 Offtec 351019 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner Panasonic DP-8020P 351079 Each 1 2 0 0

Toner Photo Copier  CRGH 351017 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner Photo Copyer Ep2010 351050 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner Sharp Ar-016FT 351045 Each 0 0 0 0

Toner Sharp SF_116T Ink 351026 Each 0 0 0 0

TonerpanasonicDP-3030PH 351000 Each 1 2 0 0

Transparency Film 1*100 352048 Each 1 2 0 0

Turn Down Cards For H.K 305023 Each 0 0 0 0

Vip Treatment Oder 304011 Each 0 0 0 0

Yellow note pad  2x3 in 350040 Each 12 18 0 0

Value As Per Minimum Stock 0.0

0.00Value As Per Maximum Stock


	Summary
	C 01
	C 02
	C 03
	C 04

